N\
pcori)

Hepatitis C Workshop

October 17, 2014
8:30 AM - 5:00 PM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Subject to change

Welcome and purpose of workshop
Joe V. Selby, MD, MPH, Executive Director, PCORI

Introductions and agenda

Bryan Luce, PhD, MBA, Chief Science Officer, PCORI

David Hickam, MD, MPH, Program Director, Clinical Effectiveness
Research, PCORI

Instructions for breakout sessions
Harold Sox, MD, Senior Adviser, PCORI

Break

Breakout sessions — Discussion and ranking of CER

questions

1. Care delivery
Dr. Gillian D. Sanders, PhD, Associate Professor of Medicine
Director, Duke Evidence Synthesis Group, Duke University and
Clinical Research Institute

2. Screening and diagnostic tests

Dr. John Wong, MD, Chief, Division of Clinical Decision Making, Tufts

Medical Center

3. Head to head trials
Dr. Camilla Graham, MD, Assistant Professor of Medicine, Beth
Israel Deaconess Medical Center

4. Patient populations and timing of treatment
Dr. Martha Gerrity, MD, MPH, PhD, Clinical Evidence Specialist,
OHSU/Drug Effectiveness Review Program

Lunch

Breakout sessions — Discussion and ranking of CER
questions (cont.)

Break
Plenary session: Review and discussion of prioritized CER
questions

Eric B. Bass, MD, Director, Johns Hopkins Evidence-based Practice
Center, Professor of Medicine

Ranking of CER questions

Closing remarks
Bryan Luce, PhD, MBA, Chief Science Officer, PCORI



David Hickam, MD, MPH, Program Director, Clinical Effectiveness
Research, PCORI
Harold Sox, MD, Senior Adviser, PCORI

5:00 PM Adjournment



