



Agenda

Hepatitis C Workshop

October 17, 2014

8:30 AM – 5:00 PM

Subject to change

	8:30 AM	Welcome and purpose of workshop Joe V. Selby, MD, MPH, Executive Director, PCORI
	9:00 AM	Introductions and agenda Bryan Luce, PhD, MBA, Chief Science Officer, PCORI David Hickam, MD, MPH, Program Director, Clinical Effectiveness Research, PCORI
	10:00 AM	Instructions for breakout sessions Harold Sox, MD, Senior Adviser, PCORI
	10:15 AM	Break
	10:30 AM	Breakout sessions – Discussion and ranking of CER questions 1. Care delivery Dr. Gillian D. Sanders, PhD, Associate Professor of Medicine Director, Duke Evidence Synthesis Group, Duke University and Clinical Research Institute 2. Screening and diagnostic tests Dr. John Wong, MD, Chief, Division of Clinical Decision Making, Tufts Medical Center 3. Head to head trials Dr. Camilla Graham, MD, Assistant Professor of Medicine, Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center 4. Patient populations and timing of treatment Dr. Martha Gerrity, MD, MPH, PhD, Clinical Evidence Specialist, OHSU/Drug Effectiveness Review Program
	12:30 PM	Lunch
	1:00 PM	Breakout sessions – Discussion and ranking of CER questions (cont.)
	2:00 PM	Break
	2:30 PM	Plenary session: Review and discussion of prioritized CER questions Eric B. Bass, MD, Director, Johns Hopkins Evidence-based Practice Center, Professor of Medicine
	4:00 PM	Ranking of CER questions
	4:30 PM	Closing remarks Bryan Luce, PhD, MBA, Chief Science Officer, PCORI

David Hickam, MD, MPH, Program Director, Clinical Effectiveness
Research, PCORI
Harold Sox, MD, Senior Adviser, PCORI

5:00 PM Adjournment